
Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2020
SSK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:30:41
13:47:15
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13:30:41
13:45:41
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

29 29
1Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
18
11

:

:

05 September 2020
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Valeryd Legends Cup 2020 - Kval - 860 Motorsport Internationals

302Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

48 Frederick Bylund Ford 34 Sedan1:11.990 13:33:1621
19 Johan Lennartsson Ford 34 Sedan1:10.157 13:33:2312
44 Rasmus Eriksson Ford 34 Sedan1:09.903 13:38:2253

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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